
City Race II - Eupen
Eupen 29.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Victor MULLENS
LOST
Strecke : H:Long
Länge : 12900m
Zeit : 1:02:19 (4'50"/km)

2/21 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Wouter HUS 1:00:48
2. Warre DE CUYPER 1:02:19

1. 166 00:02:41 330m 8'08"/km
2. 212 00:00:51 00:03:32 161m 5'17"/km
3. 213 00:00:36 00:04:08 113m 5'19"/km
4. 179 00:00:14 00:04:22 67m 3'29"/km
5. 214 00:00:16 00:04:38 48m 5'33"/km
6. 170 00:04:10 00:08:48 665m 6'16"/km
7. 171 00:01:14 00:10:02 192m 6'25"/km
8. 172 00:01:23 00:11:25 127m 10'54"/km
9. 209 00:01:40 00:13:05 231m 7'13"/km

10. 216 00:02:11 00:15:16 381m 5'44"/km
11. 182 00:08:05 00:23:21 1179m 6'51"/km
12. 202 00:01:00 00:24:21 182m 5'30"/km
13. 203 00:04:20 00:28:41 162m 26'45"/km
14. 204 00:01:59 00:30:40 398m 4'59"/km
15. 205 00:00:22 00:31:02 80m 4'35"/km
16. 187 00:02:12 00:33:14 291m 7'34"/km
17. 194 00:01:37 00:34:51 169m 9'34"/km
18. 206 00:00:32 00:35:23 119m 4'29"/km
19. 193 00:00:29 00:35:52 118m 4'06"/km
20. 197 00:00:44 00:36:36 79m 9'17"/km
21. 196 00:00:38 00:37:14 71m 8'55"/km
22. 201 00:02:10 00:39:24 419m 5'10"/km
23. 200 00:01:24 00:40:48 195m 7'11"/km
24. 208 00:02:20 00:43:08 426m 5'29"/km
25. 215 00:00:23 00:43:31 92m 4'10"/km
26. 207 00:00:34 00:44:05 107m 5'18"/km
27. 178 00:00:31 00:44:36 84m 6'09"/km
28. 177 00:01:06 00:45:42 73m 15'04"/km
29. 174 00:03:18 00:49:00 544m 6'04"/km
30. 173 00:01:37 00:50:37 96m 16'50"/km
31. 176 00:02:15 00:52:52 381m 5'54"/km
32. 219 00:01:59 00:54:51 247m 8'02"/km
33. 181 00:02:00 00:56:51 396m 5'03"/km
34. 183 00:00:52 00:57:43 144m 6'01"/km
35. 198 00:02:04 00:59:47 227m 9'06"/km
36. 192 00:01:04 01:00:51 218m 4'54"/km
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37. 188 00:00:40 01:01:31 140m 4'46"/km
38. 195 00:00:21 01:01:52 93m 3'46"/km
39. 999 00:00:27 01:02:19 78m 5'46"/km
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